2233 rue de l’Aviation, Dorval, QC  H9P 2X6
 514.739.9984, 1.866.280.2332  •   1.866.265.8801 • www.stanprols.com
Description
The newly designed WPT-L is a highly efficient LED wall mount luminaire.
This fixture is supplied with a photocell (120V) and a wall bracket (for surface
mounting only). This fixture is best suited for entrances, underpasses, or
anywhere controlled security lighting is required. The WPT-L is made of
tough die cast aluminum housing and is IP65 rated.

IP RATING
65
ordering guide
WPT L 50K P
Series Lamp type Wattage Voltage Colour temperature Options
WPT L - LED S1 - 1830 lumens (22W)
S2 - 3293 lumens (40W)
A - 120V (standard)
G - 208-277V
H - 347V
50K - 5000K P - 120V photocell (standard in 120V and 347V)
P277 - 208-277V photocell
6.69"
(170mm)